Commercial
& Office Build-out
Subdivision Name # Units Space Start Year Schedule NOTES Status
Chatham County Projects

This was an "exempt" subdivision with
lots over 10 acres so it did not have to
obtain approval from the Planning Dept.

Abeyance 36 NA NA It began in the early 1990's. ucC
Bingham Ridge 24 2005 NA ucC
Bland Tract Subdivision 60 2006-2007 2yrs ucC

Bobcat has a total of 328 approved lots
which began in 1998. Original build-out

Bobcat Point, Phase 4 24 2004-2005  Not given was 8-10 years. ucC
Cattail Creek 72 2006 4-5yrs ucC
Cedar Grove 28 2006 NA ucC
Chapel Ridge 700 2005 2015 ucC
Intersection of Lystra Church Road and
Chatham Downs 117,000 2005 15-501 ucC
Cottages at Stonegate, Ph 2 15 2006 NA ucC
Henry's Ridge 40 2006 Not given ucC
Park Pointe East Phase 2 7 2004 NA Phase I had 11 units complete ucC
Park Pointe West Phase 2 6 2006 NA ucC
Ridge Springs Phase I 12 2004 NA ucC
Ridge Springs Phase II 8 2004 NA ucC
Shambley Meadows 23 2005 NA ucC
Windfall Creek 55 2006 2yrs ucC
Windham Phase 2 22 2006 NA ucC
Chatham County Totals 1,132 117,000

Town of Pittsboro Projects
Chatham Forest 193 ucC



Holt Interiors

Lowes Site

Main Street Station (Pittsboro Ice & Fuel)
Potterstone Village

Powell Place

Scott Thomas Office

Pittsboro Totals

Town of Cary Projects
Amberly (Chatham Only)

Cary Totals

Grand Totals

194
910

1,297

1,692

1,692

4,121

3,000
175,000
24,000

535,000
6,100

743,100

860,100

4200 sq. ft. of warehouse

ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC

ucC



