Subdivision Name Chatham County Projects	# Units	Commercial & Office Space		Build-out Schedule		Status
					This was an "exempt" subdivision with lots over 10 acres so it did not have to obtain approval from the Planning Dept.	
Abeyance	36		NA	NA	It began in the early 1990's.	UC
Bingham Ridge	24		2005	NA		UC
Bland Tract Subdivision	60		2006-2007	2yrs	Bobcat has a total of 328 approved lots which began in 1998. Original build-out	UC
Bobcat Point, Phase 4	24		2004-2005	Not given	was 8-10 years.	UC
Cattail Creek	72		2006	4-5yrs	•	UC
Cedar Grove	28		2006	NA		UC
Chapel Ridge	700		2005	2015		UC
					Intersection of Lystra Church Road and	
Chatham Downs		117,000	2005		15-501	UC
Cottages at Stonegate, Ph 2	15		2006	NA		UC
Henry's Ridge	40		2006	Not given		UC
Park Pointe East Phase 2	7		2004	NA	Phase I had 11 units complete	UC
Park Pointe West Phase 2	6		2006	NA		UC
Ridge Springs Phase I	12		2004	NA		UC
Ridge Springs Phase II	8		2004	NA		UC
Shambley Meadows	23		2005	NA		UC
Windfall Creek	55		2006	2yrs		UC
Windham Phase 2	22		2006	NA		UC
Chatham County Totals	1,132	117,000				
Town of Pittsboro Projects						
Chatham Forest	193					UC

Holt Interiors Lowes Site Main Street Station (Pittsboro Ice & Fuel)		3,000 175,000 24,000	4200 sq. ft. of warehouse UC UC UC
Potterstone Village	194	21,000	UC
Powell Place	910	535,000	UC
Scott Thomas Office		6,100	UC
Pittsboro Totals	1,297	743,100	
Town of Cary Projects			
Amberly (Chatham Only)	1,692		UC
Cary Totals	1,692		
Grand Totals	4,121	860,100	